Firefighters' Retirement Syste Page: 1
CHECKBOOK REGISTER REPORT
Bank Reconciliation

Date 12/1/2025 12/31/2025
Sorted By: Date
Include Trx: Reconciled, Unreconciled
* Voided transaction * Cleared amount is different than posted amount
Checkbook ID Description User-Defined 1
Number Date Type Paid To/Rcvd From Reconciled Origin Payment Deposit
Oper
DAJ000001185 12/1/2025 DAJ LA Dept of Rev $230.24
DAJ000001189 12/1/2025 DAJ IRS $1,676.25
DAJ000001191 12/1/2025 DAJ IRS $1,189,740.93
DD004918 12/1/2025 CHK  Payroll Check $2,329.55
DD004919 12/1/2025 CHK Payroll Check $1,960.09
IAJ000001202 12/1/2025 IAJ Municipalities $4,203.46
19576 12/2/2025 CHK Bossier City $1,971.68
19577 12/2/2025 CHK City of Monroe $225.67
19578 12/2/2025 CHK City of Pineville $1,900.28
19579 12/2/2025 CHK Rapides Parish Police Jury $2,980.00
19580 12/2/2025 CHK City of Ville Platte $407.37
DAJ000001231 12/2/2025 DAJ IRS $3,828.67
IAJ000001205 12/2/2025 IAJ Municipalities $538,788.69
CASH 12/3/2025 WDL  Pension Technology Group (PTG) $9,166.00
IAJ000001203 12/3/2025 IAJ Municipalities $656,803.65
19581 12/4/2025 CHK  AT&T Mobility $378.53
19582 12/4/2025 CHK Benecom Technologies, Inc $880.00
19583 12/4/2025 CHK  Stacy Birdwell $734.70
19584 12/4/2025 CHK Curran Actuarial Consulting, Ltd. $14,500.00
19585 12/4/2025 CHK Diamond Software, Inc $140.00
19586 12/4/2025 CHK Electronic Business Systems, Inc. $141.69
19587 12/4/2025 CHK Dr Brian Gremillion $1,000.00
19588 12/4/2025 CHK  JANI-KING OF BATON ROUGE $1,077.12
19589 12/4/2025 CHK Orkin Pest Control $558.88
19590 12/4/2025 CHK Republic Services, Inc. $385.00
19591 12/4/2025 CHK  Secure Shredding & Recycling $35.00
IAJ000001206 12/4/2025 IAJ Municipalities $650,891.28
IAJ000001207 12/5/2025 IAJ Municipalities $156,135.54
IAJ000001208 12/8/2025 IAJ Municipallities $1,085,988.37
IAJ000001209 12/9/2025 IAJ Municipalities $669,164.13
IAJ000001210 12/10/2025 IAJ Municipalities $404,524.06
19592 12/11/2025 CHK Crowley Fire Department $75.00
DAJ000001227 12/11/2025 DAJ LA Department of Revenue $230.24
DAJ000001232 12/11/2025 DAJ  IRS $1,676.25
DD004968 12/11/2025 CHK Payroll Check $2,329.55
DD004969 12/11/2025 CHK  Payroll Check $1,960.09
IAJ000001211 12/11/2025 IAJ Municipalities $580,385.90
121225 12/12/2025 CHK  Cecil Perry Jeselink $421.60
CASH 12/12/2025 WDL  Louis Romero $269.00
CASH 12/12/2025 WDL  Chad Monceaux $225.00
CASH 12/12/2025 WDL ~ Robert Burkett $239.88
DAJ000001221 12/12/2025 DAJ LA Def Comp $1,253.84
DAJ000001224 12/12/2025 DAJ  OGBFSA $1,077.86
DAJ000001228 12/12/2025 DAJ LA Department of Revenue $1,193.45
DAJ000001233 12/12/2025 DAJ  IRS $7,169.51
DD004956 12/12/2025 CHK  Payroll Check $3,887.12
DD004957 12/12/2025 CHK Payroll Check $1,892.21
DD004958 12/12/2025 CHK Payroll Check $3,947.38
DD004959 12/12/2025 CHK Payroll Check $4,723.17

DD004960 12/12/2025 CHK  Payroll Check $2,244.12
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TAJ000001246 12/30/2025 IAJ Municipalities $72,327.717

113 Transaction(s)

113 Total Transaction(s)



